Summary - Discharge & Monitoring Point 4

Year Month kL/month Average kL / day
2021 September 362 26
2021 October 665 27



Irrigation Flow Rates - Sep 2021

Date Flow meter Reading |Daily Irrigation (kL)
13/09/2021 0

14/09/2021 20 20
15/09/2021 48 28
16/09/2021 77 29
17/09/2021 77

18/09/2021 107 30
19/09/2021 137 30
20/09/2021 166 29
21/09/2021 186 20
22/09/2021 213 27
23/09/2021 213

24/09/2021 239 26
25/09/2021 266 27
26/09/2021 290 24
27/09/2021 314 24
28/09/2021 338 24
29/09/2021 362 24
30/09/2021 362

Total Irrigated 362 kL
Average 25.9 kL / Day



Irrigation Flow Rates - Oct 2021

Date Flow meter Reading |Daily Irrigation (kL)
1/10/2021 362
2/10/2021 382 20
3/10/2021 402 20
4/10/2021 422 20
5/10/2021 442 20
6/10/2021 462 20
7/10/2021 480 18
8/10/2021 509 29
9/10/2021 539 30
10/10/2021 539
11/10/2021 539
12/10/2021 569 30
13/10/2021 599 30
14/10/2021 599
15/10/2021 599
16/10/2021 629 30
17/10/2021 659 30
18/10/2021 689 30
19/10/2021 719 30
20/10/2021 719
21/10/2021 747 28
22/10/2021 775 28
23/10/2021 803 28
24/10/2021 831 28
25/10/2021 859 28
26/10/2021 887 28
27/10/2021 915 28
28/10/2021 943 28
29/10/2021 971 28
30/10/2021 999 28
31/10/2021 1027 28
Total Irrigated 665
Average 26.6
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